
Bedford Hall Methodist Primary School 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS – Autumn 2 (25-26) 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2  

November  

Monday 3rd November – School reopens at 8.40am 

Tuesday 11th November – Y5 Class Assembly, Armistice Day- Hall- 9.00am 

Thursday 13th November – Odd Socks Day (wear odd socks) 

Thursday 13th November – Autumn Parents Evening-3.30pm-7.00pm (appointments only) 

Friday 14th November - INSET Day – School closed to pupils 

Friday 21st November - own clothes day – donate a tombola prize for the Church Fair 

Saturday 22nd November – Church Christmas Fair – 2pm  

December  

Tuesday 2nd December – Whole School Trip – Leigh Film Factory 

Saturday 6th December- Breakfast with Santa in Chapel – 9.30-11am – all welcome 

Monday 8th December – Toy Sale – Chapel 8.45am-10.30am (parents/carers only) 2.45-3.45pm Parents & Children 

Wednesday 10th December - Christingle Service in Church 3.30pm – all welcome  

Thursday 11th December – Christmas Jumper Day & Christmas Dinner  

Thursday 11th December – Rec & KS1 Family Assembly in hall 9.00am  

Thursday 11th December – PTA School Disco - Hall (details to follow)  

Friday 12th December-Rock Steady Concert in hall 10.20am (invite only) 

Sunday 14th December - Church Carol Service 10.30am– all welcome  

Monday 15th December – Nursery Stay & Play – Hall- 9.15am- 10.15am 

Monday 15th December - KS1 Nativity 2pm & 6pm - Chapel (£1 per ticket) 

Tuesday 16th December – Reception Stay & Play – Hall – 9.00am – 10.00am 

Tuesday 16th December – KS2 Carol Service 2pm & 6pm – Hall (£1 per ticket) 

Wednesday 17th December – Panto Day!  

Thursday 18th December - Christmas Spectacular 

Friday 19th December – School closes for Christmas at 2.00pm 

Spring Term 2026 

Monday 5th January – INSET Day – School Closed  

Tuesday 6th January - School reopens at 8:40am 

Please note that some of these dates are subject to change and notice will be given as early as possible.                   

  For regular updates please see the weekly newsletter  


